

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26883 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	22.11.2021	<u>DR,J</u> Notice before admission. As the issue was already decided by this Court in CrI.P.No.4720 of 2021, dated 09.09.2021, there shall be stay of all further proceedings with regard to impugned letter dated 05.07.2021. Post after four (04) weeks. KK <u>DR,J</u>	